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lan Howard Mainman

Director Information

Title Mr

Name lan Howard Mainman
Postcode

Date of birth May 1954

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LINCOLN PLACE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

A D FISHER & CO LIMITED
HOWARTH COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

T & R DIRECT LIMITED

FOLLOWGRANT LIMITED
FOLLOWGRANT LIMITED

KEYLINES DIRECT LIMITED
BROOKS ADVERTISING AND
MARKETING LIMITED

MAGNETIZER ENVIRONMENTAL
LIMITED

HILLIARDS PROPERTIES LIMITED
BURNESS CORLETT THREE QUAYS
(LONDON) LIMITED

POWERLIFT LIMITED

TOP SHOE LIMITED
BROADFASHION LIMITED
NORBURY DEVELOPMENTS
(NORTHERN) LIMITED
CHESTERFIELD MATERIALS
HANDLING LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL MARINE
EQUIPMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03086197

03044657
03036004

02970137

02879670
02879670

02921600
02913770

02922527

02867879
02832627

02660902

02856948

02857373

02823115

02811571

02805517

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903417453

903417453

British

App. Date

App. Date
18/10/1995

30/06/1995
29/06/1995

29/09/1994

12/05/1994
12/05/1994

09/05/1994
09/05/1994

28/04/1994

09/02/1994
11/01/1994

10/12/1993
30/09/1993
30/09/1993
22/06/1993

05/05/1993

16/04/1993

Res. Date Position

Position
Director

Res. Date
27/11/1995

06/07/1995
04/07/1995

Director
Director
03/11/1994 Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

09/12/1994

23/05/1994
18/05/1994
05/05/1994 Director

01/06/1994
30/06/1995

Director
Director
30/11/1994 Company
Secretary
Director

Director

14/07/1993 Director

23/06/1993 Director

08/07/1993 Director
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WORTHYCLAIM LIMITED 02767357 Company is dissolved 14/01/1993 Director
STRATTON COMMERCIAL 02760326 Company is dissolved 11/11/1992 08/12/1992 Director
PROPERTY LIMITED
SPECIALIST ENGINEERING 02736610 Company is dissolved 24/08/1992 10/09/1992 Director

TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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